Diamond Drill Bits for CNC Drill
Amplex Bits
Vendor: Keen Cut Products, Frank or Dee, 510.785.5168
Manufacturer: 800.635.1992
Catalog: http://www.amplexabrasives.com/Media/Documents/S0000000000000001076/Micro%20Drills%20and%20Routers.pdf
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	Dia (in)
	Dia (mm)
	upc
	p/n

	0.01
	0.25
	66260395517
	M10

	0.02
	0.5
	66260395521
	S20FD

	0.012
	0.3048
	66260395518
	M12

	0.016
	0.4064
	66260395520
	S16FD




Crystalite: 
	www.crystalite.com
	ph
	800.877.2894
	fax
	740.548.7617



Customer #: Cust 11971
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	dia (mm)
	
	price
	qty
	stock

	0.75
	C5250890
	200
	100
	1

	1.1
	C5250910
	200
	100
	2

	1.4
	C5250930
	200
	100
	3 wks

	1.8
	C5250950
	200
	100
	1
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